
APY250 L.00.05 SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0001 7/5/18 CLAIMS 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 07/05/2018 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 

19414165 015273/ 

19414166 000132/ 

*** Fund 

REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Gcal Fctn Opl Op2 

Derivi Castellanos Architects 

CL-180024 

CL-180025 

21-0000-0-6215-330-9200-8500-000-000 

21-0000-0-6215-330-9200-8500-000-000 
WARRANT TOTAL 

GJUSD REVOLVING FUND 

PV-190013 21-0000-0-6225-350-0000-8500-000-000 
WARRANT TOTAL 

TOTALS *** 2 

0 
0 
2 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 17.053-06 

INV 17.040-06 

RMBRS CK12560-12563 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 

TOTAL AMOUNT: 

07/05/18 PAGE 

AMOUNT 

22,369.99 

2,654.00 
$25,023.99 

160.00 
$160.00 

6 

$25,183.99* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$25,183.99* 



APY250 L.00.05 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0003 7/12/18 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 07/12/2018 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 

19414640 010370/ 

19414641 014820/ 

*** Fund 

REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

F & H CONSTRUCTION INC. 

PV0 190024 21-0000-0-6200-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

School Site Solutions Inc. 

CL-180096 

TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-5800-101-9200-8500-000-000 
WARRANT TOTAL 

2 
0 
0 
2 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 55370618001 

INV 2018298, 2018299 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

07/12/18 PAGE 13 

AMOUNT 

19,000.00 
$19,000.00 

5,825.00 
$5,825.00 

$24,825.00* 
$.00* 
$.OD* 

$24,825.00* 



APY250 L.00.05 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0004 7/17/18 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 07/17/2018 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 

REQI REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19414898 010370/ F & H CONSTRUCTION INC. 

PV-190033 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6200-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
0 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 55370618001 BALANCE 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

07/17/18 PAGE 6 

AMOUNT 

400.00 
$400.00 

$400.00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$400.00* 







APY250 L.00.05 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0008 8/2/18 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 08/02/2018 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 

19417558 010370/ 

19417559 000132/ 

REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

F & H CONSTRUCTION INC. 

PV-190099 21-0000-0-6200-330-9200-8500-000-000 
WARRANT TOTAL 

GJUSD REVOLVING FUND 

DESCRIPTION 

0008 - 8/2/18 CLAIMS 

08/02/18 PAGE 

AMOUNT 

766,300.00 
$766,300.00 

9 

PV-190101 21-0000-0-6201-340-0000-8500-000-000 REMBRS FOR REV FND CK12567/DSA 500.00 
$500.00 WARRANT TOTAL 

19417560 015458/ NIELSEN INSPECTION SERVICES 

PV-190100 21-0000-0-6261-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

*•* Fund TOTALS *** 3 
0 
0 
3 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

INV 602 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

10,800.00 
$10,800.00 

$777,600.00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$777,600. 00* 











-�
APY250 L.00.05 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0021 9/13/18 Claims 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 09/18/2018 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 

19425199 010370/ 

*** Fund 

REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

F & H CONSTRUCTION INC. 

PV-190324 

PV-190325 

TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-5800-321-9200-8100-000-000 

21-0000-0-6200-330-9200-8500-000-000 
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 

0 

0 

1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 55400818001 

INV 55370618001 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

09/18/18 PAGE 1 

AMOUNT 

30,121.97 

153,269.55 
$183,391.52 

$183,391.52* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$183,391. 52* 











APY250 L.00.05 SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0028 10/18/18 CLAIMS 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 10/18/2018 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME {REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19431685 010370/ F & H CONSTRUCTION INC. 

PV-190591 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6215-321-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
0 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 553B0918002 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

10/1B/18 PAGE 14 

AMOUNT 

721,000.00 
$721,000.00 

$721,000.00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$721,000.00* 







APY250 L.00.05 SACRAMENTO COCJNTY OFFICE OF EDCJCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0033 ll/15/18 CLAIMS 

FOR WARRANTS DATED ll/15/2018 

Fund 21 BCJILDING FOND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR 
REQ# 

---------·------

NAME (REMIT) 
REFERENCE LN 

DEPOSIT TYPE 
Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19437555 015458/ NIELSEN INSPECTION SERVICES 

PV-190713 

PV-190714 

21-0000-0-6261-340-9200-8500-000-000

21-0000-0-6261-330-9200-8500-000-000 
WARRANT TOTAL 

19437556 015456/ TERRACON CONSCJLTANTS INC 

PV-190715 

••• Fund TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6261-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

2 
0 
0 
2 

TOTAL NCJMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 616 

INV 612 

INV TB25405 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOCJNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

11/15/18 PAGE 11 

AMOCJNT 

360.00 

9,000.00 
$9,360.00 

1,751.00 
$1,751.00 

$11, 111. 00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$11,111. oo• 











APY250 

DISTRICT 
BATCH 

Fund 

L.00.05 SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
0049 1/17/19 CLAIMS 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 01/17/2019 

21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

DEPOSIT TYPE WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19448027 015458/ NIELSEN INSPECTION SERVICES 

PV-191045 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6261-340-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
0 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 622 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

01/17/19 PAGE 12 

AMOUNT 

1,080.00 
$1,080.00 

$1,080.00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$1,080.00* 





APY250 L.00.05 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0053 2/7/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 02/07/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT} DEPOSIT TYPE 

19452252 015273/ 

19452253 015458/ 

*** Fund 

REQi REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

Derivi Castellanos Architects 

PV-191141 

PV-191142 

21-0000-0-6215-101-9200-8500-D00-000

21-0000-0-6215-101-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

NIELSEN INSPECTION SERVICES 

PV-191143 

PV-191144 

TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6261-340-9200-8500-000-000

21-0000-0-6261-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

2 
0 
0 
2 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

FEB 2019 

INV 18.015-09 

INV 628 

INV 627 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

02/08/19 PAGE 12 

AMOUNT 

8,543.31 

6,191.52 
$14,734.83 

1,080.00 

5,490.00 
$6,570.00 

$21,304.83* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$21,304.83* 



APY250 

DISTRICT 
BATCH 

Fund 

L.00.05

084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
0057 2/21/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 02/21/2019 

21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

---------------

19454593 015273/ Derivi Castellanos Architects 

PV-191240 21-0000-0-6215-321-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

19454594 000123/ HERBURGER PUBLICATIONS 

PV-191205 

19454595 015275/ PBK 

PV-191241 

PV-191242 

21-0000-0-6233-350-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

21-0000-0-6215-340-9200-8500-000-000

21-0000-0-6215-350-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

19454596 015456/ TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC 

PV-191243 21-0000-0-6261-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 4 
0 
0 
4 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 18.005-10 

AD# 00137774 

INV 515512 

INV 515511 

INV TB65553 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

02/21/19 PAGE 15 

AMOUNT 

28,685.39 
$28,685.39 

244.00 
$244.00 

543.78 

571. 93
$1,115.71 

530.00 
$530.00 

$30,575.10* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$30,575.10* 









C 

APY250 L.00.05 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0067 3/28/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 03/28/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) 
REQ# REFERENCE LN 

DEPOSIT TYPE ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 DESCRIPTION 

03/28/19 PAGE 14 

AMOUNT 
----------------------------------------------------------------------�------------------------------------------------------

19462431 011152/ GALT SIGN AND SCREENPRINTING 

190945 P0-190945 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 

1. 21-0000-0-5800-330-9200-8100-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
0 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

INV 31705 246.14 
$246.14 

$246.14* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$246.14* 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 





APY250 L.00.05

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0069 4/11/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 04/11/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 

19465556 

19465557 

19465558 

19465559 

REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

015566/ FIRST SOLUTIONS INC 

191117 P0-191117 1. 21-0000-0-4300-330-9200-8500-000-000

191117 2. 21-0000-0-5800-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

000113/ QUALITY SOUND 

191130 P0-191130 1. 21-0000-0-4300-330-9200-8500-000-000

191130 2. 21-0000-0-5800-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

015270/ Todd Kelley 

PV-191577 21-0000-0-6261-350-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

013426/ VANDEN BOS ELECTRIC INC. 

PV-191578 21-0000-0-6200-340-9200-8500-000-000
/ WARRANT TOTAL 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 4 
0 
0 
4 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 67422 

INV 67422 

INV 52621 

INV 52621 

INV 642 

INV 3/1 - 3/31/19 BILLING 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

04/11/19 PAGE 10 

AMOUNT 

1,438.23 

900.00 
$2,338.23 

510.94 

1,200.00 
$1,710.94 

4,000.00 
$4,000.00 

25,175.00 
$25,175.00 

$33,224.17* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$33,224.17* 



APY250 

DISTRICT 
BATCH 

Fund 

L.00.05 SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
0070 4/16/19 CLAIMS 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 04/16/2019 

21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19466257 015530/ S&B JAMES CONST. MNGMNT CO. 

PV-191632 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6200-350-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
0 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV M19-5058- 3/25-3/31/19 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

04/16/19 PAGE 9 

AMOUNT 

249,015.00 
$249,015.00 

$249,015.00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$249,015.00* 





APY250 L.00.05

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0072 4/30/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 04/30/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) 
REQ# REFERENCE LN 

DEPOSIT TYPE ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 DESCRIPTION 

04/30/19 PAGE 8 

AMOUNT 
----------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

19468647 012572/ CDW GOVERNMENT INC. 

191231 P0-191231 

191231 

2. 21-0000-0-4300-330-9200-8500-000-000

1. 21-0000-0-4400-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

19468648 012596/ DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICE 

19468649 015556/ 

PV-191698 21-0000-0-6201-330-0000-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

DISCOUNT BAKERY EQUIPMENT LLC 

191063 P0-191063 1. 21-0000-0-5800-330-9200-8100-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

19468650 010370/ 

19468651 015530/ 

19468652 015456/ 

*** Fund 

F & H CONSTRUCTION INC. 

PV-191699 21-0000-0-6200-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

S&B JAMES CONST. MNGMNT CO. 

PV-191700 21-0000-0-6200-321-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC 

PV-191701 21-0000-0-6261-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

TOTALS *** 6 
0 
0 

6 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

INV RWN3644 

INV RZX2803 

INV 8491 

INV 22603 

INV 55370419004 

NV M19-5110-01 

INV TB92336 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

46.93 

1,165.70 
$1,212.63 

322.50 
$322.50 

2,000.00 
$2,000.00 

20,035.01 
$20,035.01 

3,800.00 
$3,800.00 

478.00 
$478.00 

$27,848.14* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$27,848.14* 





APY250 L.00.05

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0074 5/16/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 05/16/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19472666 015270/ 

*** Fund 

Todd Kelley 

PV-191858 

TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6261-350-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
0 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 650 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

05/16/19 PAGE 15 

AMOUNT 

4,960.00 
$4,960.00 

$4,960.00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$4,960.00* 



APY250 L.00.05 SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0075 5/21/19 CLAIMS 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 05/21/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19473208 015273/ Derivi Castellanos Architects 

PV-191885 

PV-191886 

21-0000-0-6215-330-9200-8500-000-000

21-0000-0-6215-330-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

19473209 015302/ OSTLUND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

191201 P0-191201 

19473210 015275/ PBK 

PV-191887 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 

1. 21-0000-0-6221-321-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

21-0000-0-6215-350-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

3 
0 
0 
3 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 17.053-09 

INV 17.040-13 

INV 1937 

INV 516884 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

05/21/19 PAGE 

AMOUNT 

4,102.50 

8,368.50 
$12,471.00 

425.00 
$425.00 

264,146.10 
$264,146.10 

8 

$277,042.10* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$277,042.10* 



APY250 L.00.05

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0077 5/30/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 05/30/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19475271 015302/ OSTLUND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

*** Fund 

191201 P0-191201 

TOTALS *** 

1. 21-0000-0-6221-321-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
0 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 1988 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

05/30/19 PAGE 10 

AMOUNT 

275.00 
$275.00 

$275.00* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$275.00* 





APY250 L.DD.05

DISTRICT: 084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
BATCH: 0079 6/13/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 06/13/2019 

Fund 21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 

19478339 015273/ Derivi Castellanos Architects 

PV-192044 

*** Fund TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6215-321-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

1 
D 
0 
1 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
DESCRIPTION 

INV 18.005-12 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

06/13/19 PAGE 16 

AMOUNT 

5,097.26 
$5,097.26 

$5,097.26* 
$.DO* 
$.DO* 

$5,097.26* 







APY250 

DISTRICT 
BATCH 

Fund 

L.00.05

084 GALT JOINT UNION ELEMENTARY 
0087 6/27/19 CLAIMS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
COMMERCIAL WARRANT REGISTER 

FOR WARRANTS DATED 06/27/2019 

21 BUILDING FUND - BOND PROCEEDS 

WARRANT VENDOR/ADDR NAME (REMIT) DEPOSIT TYPE ABA NUM ACCOUNT NUM 
REQ# REFERENCE LN Fd Resc Y Objt Ste Goal Fctn Opl Op2 DESCRIPTION 

06/28/19 PAGE 9 

AMOUNT 
------------------------------------------------------

19481727 010864/ 

19481728 015530/ 

*** Fund 

CALIFORNIA DEPT OF TAX 

PV-192212 21-0000-0-9560-000-0000-0000-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

S&B JAMES CONST. MNGMNT CO. 

PV-192222 

PV-192223 

TOTALS *** 

21-0000-0-6200-350-9200-8500-000-000

21-0000-0-6200-321-9200-8500-000-000
WARRANT TOTAL 

2 
0 
0 
2 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL ACH GENERATED: 
TOTAL EFT GENERATED: 
TOTAL PAYMENTS: 

JUNE 2019/ APR-JUN SALES TAX 

INV Ml9-5058 

INV M19-5122 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHECKS: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ACH: 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF EFT: 
TOTAL AMOUNT: 

170.78 
$170.78 

1,436,837.00 

211,392.00 
$1,648,229.00 

$1,648,399.78* 
$.00* 
$.00* 

$1,648,399. 78* 




